
New Titles List (Released 7 August 2025) 
 

Fiction 
 

Abell, Stig 

Bell, Johanna 

Butcher, James J. 

Callaghan, Jo 

Carter, Chris 

Colgan, Jenny 

Daniels, B.J. 

Goodman, Alison 

Hourican, Emily 

Hussey, William 

Iggulden, Conn 

Kelly, Martha Hall 

Kelton, Elmer 

MacBride, Stuart 

McCleave, Simon 

McLynn, Fiza Saeed 

Magro, Mandy 

Page, Sally 

Pammi, Tara 

Pataki, Allison 

Penner, J. 

Reid, Taylor Jenkins 

Robb, J. D. 

Robotham, Michael 

Sager, Riley 

Samson, Lily 

Schneider, Fiona 

Shen, L.J. 

Smart, Michelle 

Soto, Julie 

Taylor, Lulu 

Wexler, Django 

Yendall, Helen 

The burial place 

Hope for the blitz girls (Blitz Girls #2) 

Cold iron task (Unorthodox Chronicles #3) 

Leave no trace (Kat and Lock #2) 

Hunting evil (Robert Hunter #10) 

Meet me at the seaside cottages 

The Montana Cahills (Montana Cahills #1&2) 

Ladies road guide to utter ruin (Ill-mannered Ladies #2) 

Invitation to the Kennedys 

Killing Jericho (Killing Jericho #1) 

Tyrant (Nero Trilogy #2) 

The Martha’s vineyard beach and book club 

Law of the land: stories of the old west 

This house of burning bones (Logan McRae #13) 

Dead in the water (Anglesey #5) 

The midnight carousel 

Weathering the storm 

The secrets of flowers 

Her twin secret (Mills & Boon Modern) 

Finding Margaret Fuller 

A fellowship of bakers & magic (Adenashire #1) 

Atmosphere: a love story 

Bonded in death  (In Death #60) 

The white crow (Philomena McCarthy #2) 

With a vengeance 

The switch 

The Paris affair 

Scandalous (Sinners of Saint #3) 

Spaniard’s shock heirs (Mills & Boon Modern) 

Forget me not 

The last song of Winter 

Everybody wants to rule the world except me (DLD #2) 

The Highland girls on guard (Highland Girls #2) 

Large Print  

Chadwick, Joseph 

Deveraux, Jude 

Hoover, Colleen 

McFadden, Freida 

 

Killer trail 

Order of swans 

It starts with us 

The teacher 

 

 



Adult Graphics  

 

Endo, Tatsuya 

Izumi, Mitsu 

Kirchhoffer, Daniel 

Lemire, Jeff 

Spyxfamily.13 

Magus of the library.7 

Venom war. Spider-man / Lethal protectors 

Minor arcana. Volume one, The fool 

 

Non-Fiction 

005.8 

133.10941 

155.937 

294.5436 

324.2092 

332.024 

371.3 

551.46 

615.851 

616.89 

635 

641.555 

641.73 

641.77 

658.421 

684.18 

745.5 

746.434 

747.94 

792.028092 

796.3338 

796.3338092 

962 

994.4 

 

 

 

Cybersecurity (For Dummies) 

Britain’s ghosts 

Till death do us part 

Kundalini: a journey to spiritual awakening 

A different kind of power 

Māori millionaire 

100 glues, brews, and goos 

Ocean: Earth’s last wilderness 

The grounding companion 

Broken brains 

Give it a grow 

Easy week night meals 

Braised 

Easy air fryer 

The sweaty startup 

Trellises, planters & raised beds for beginners 

100 ways to say I love you 

Magical crochet 

Colourful homes for the soul 

Karen: a memoir 

State of Origin: 45 years: 1980-2024 

Inner warrior 

The Nile 

The river 

  

Picture Books 

Aronson, Katelyn 

Bluey 

Borgh, Jo van der 

Cooper, Helen 

Hanson, Thor 

McLaughlin, Eoin 

Petty, Dev 

Tracy, Kristen 

Clovis suspects a sneak 

Pass the parcel 

The terrakeet 

Rainbow breath 

Star and the Maestro 

Once I was a tree 

Don’t eat bees 

I quit 



Board Books 
 

 

Bryan, Lara 

Davidson, Greg 

Lester, Alison 

Nicholls, Sally 

Thomas & Friends 

Monsters love hugs 

A little book about trust 

Moo 

The nose, toes and tummy book 

All aboard! 

Junior Graphics 

Goscinny, R. 

Green, John Patrick 

Kingsbury, Rowan 

Minecraft 

Seuss, Dr. 

Winick, Judd 

Dogmatix and the indomitables 

Wild ghost chase (Agents of S.U.I.T. #3) 

Avery and the fairy circle 

Out of order 

Green eggs and ham take a hike 

The boy who crashed to Earth (Hilo #1) 

Junior Fiction 

Archer, Mandy 

Bayron, Kalynn 

Beckett, Jim 

Brallier, Jess 

Currie, Lindsay 

Davidson, Zanna 

Mckerrow, Joel 

Macx, Logan 

Patterson, Kaitlyn Sage 

The hidden temple and other stories (Unicorn Academy) 

The vanquishers 

Buzz Sausage Wolf 

Tuck and Tina and the lost fortune 

The mystery of locked rooms (Delta games #1) 

Izzy the inventor and elf inspectors 

The great chocolate caper (Heist #1) 

Shiver (Swift & Hawk #4) 

Presley & the impossible dream (Windy Creek Stables #1) 

Junior Non-Fiction 

J578.65 

J591.77 

J594 

J741.51 

J793.73 

J920 

Power to the parasites! 

Weird sea 

An anthology of shells 

Graphic novel builder 

Disney Frozen: look and find 

Rise up: ordinary kids with extraordinary stories 

Young Adult Fiction  

Ciccarelli, Kristin 

Craw, Rachael 

Greenlaw, Rachel 

Harlow, Sloan 

Lee, Sher 

Mahurin, Shelby 

The rebel witch (Crimson moth #2) 

The lost Saint 

Compass and blade 

All we lost was everything 

Legend of the white snake 

The scarlet veil  

  Noni, Lynette    Wandering wild          


